N-Channel JFET
J210 – J212 / SSTJ210 – SSTJ212
FEATURES
•• Low Noise
•• Low Leakage
•• High Power Gain
APPLICATIONS
•• General Purpose Amplifiers

square hertz at 10 hertz and high gain.  This series is
excellent for mixer, oscillators and amplifier applications.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Package Temperature Range
J210-11 Plastic TO-92 Package -55oC to +135oC
SSTJ210-11 Plastic SOT-23 -55oC to +135oC
PIN CONFIGURATION
CORPORATION
D S G
TO-92
BOTTOM VIEW
1
2
31
2
3
DRAIN
SOURCE
GATE
  CJ1
SOT-23
G
S
D
PRODUCT MARKING (SOT-23)
SSTJ210 Z10
SSTJ211 Z11
SSTJ212 Z12
J210 – J212 / SSTJ210 – SSTJ212
CORPORATION
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (TA = 25oC unless otherwise noted)
Parameter/Test Condition Symbol Limit Unit